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賣出 2,000 $5.1300 83,998,850 15.5065% 

賣出 2,000 $5.1300 83,996,850 15.5061% 

賣出 5,000 $5.1300 83,991,850 15.5052% 

賣出 9,000 $5.1500 83,982,850 15.5036% 

賣出 2,000 $5.1300 83,980,850 15.5032% 

賣出 5,000 $5.1300 83,975,850 15.5023% 

賣出 20,000 $5.1000 83,955,850 15.4986% 

賣出 1,000 $5.1100 83,954,850 15.4984% 

賣出 1,000 $5.1100 83,953,850 15.4982% 

賣出 1,000 $5.1000 83,952,850 15.4980% 

賣出 1,000 $5.1000 83,951,850 15.4978% 

賣出 3,000 $5.0600 83,948,850 
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International Value Advisers, LLC 是最終由 Charles de Vaulx 擁有的公司。 


